
BOC #02 - Watermael-Boitsfort
La Sapinière 11.11.2021

ASUB

Pascal LEGERE
VALMO
Course : H:Noir long
Distance : 7500m (Climbing 190m)

--/33 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Clément DEMEUSE 0:46:43
2. Joris SMET 1:01:10
3. Olivier DE SMUL 1:07:38

1. 189 00:05:02 539m 9'20"/km
2. 186 00:03:14 00:08:16 333m 9'43"/km
3. 211 00:05:00 00:13:16 454m 11'01"/km
4. 210 00:01:32 00:14:48 168m 9'08"/km
5. 212 00:08:48 00:23:36 476m 18'29"/km
6. 229 00:04:02 00:27:38 441m 9'09"/km
7. 191 00:01:41 00:29:19 194m 8'41"/km
8. 190 00:02:15 00:31:34 264m 8'31"/km
9. 198 00:00:56 00:32:30 117m 7'59"/km

10. 219 00:01:19 00:33:49 173m 7'37"/km
11. 195 00:02:14 00:36:03 192m 11'38"/km
12. 199 00:06:56 00:42:59 324m 21'24"/km
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